Position

Maintenance Superintendent
Senior Utility
Coordinator/Inspect

Sr. Utility Service Worker
Facilities Maintenance Tech
Utility Service Worker

Sr. Utility Service Worker
Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker |

Utility Service Worker

Senior Utility Service Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Total Wages

$133,073

$105,445

$100,010

$83,214

$81,358

$80,493

$75,397

$61,162

$54,596

$46,367

$20,222

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,242

$8,972

$7,837

$9,443

$15,354

$11,998

$5,794

$23,199

$20,313

$18,816

$2,939



