Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$133,073	\$11,242
Senior Utility Coordinator/Inspect		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$105,445	\$8,972
Sr. Utility Service Worker		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$100,010	\$7,837
Facilities Maintenance Tech		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$83,214	\$9,443
Utility Service Worker		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$81,358	\$15,354
Sr. Utility Service Worker		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$80,493	\$11,998
Utility Service Worker II		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$75,397	\$5,794
Utility Service Worker II		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$61,162	\$23,199
Utility Service Worker II		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$54,596	\$20,313
Utility Service Worker		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$46,367	\$18,816
Senior Utility Service Worker		Monte Vista Water District	Maintenance Department	\$20,222	\$2,939